

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6804/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2006 in WP No.1227/1990  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD BENCH)

AHMED SHARIF & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAJUBA

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat,Adv.

Mr. N.S. Pundir,Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the petition after one week.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master